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Season History

1992-93 SEASON SNAPSHOT

REGULAR SEASON CHAMPION

TOURNAMENT CHAMPION

PLAYER OF THE YEAR

MAINE MAINE PAUL KARIYA
Coach of the Year: Shawn Walsh, Maine
Rookie of the Year: Paul Kariya, Maine
Sportsmanship Award: Shane Henry, UMass Lowell
Team Sportsmanship Award: Boston College
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Standings GP_ W L T Pts GF GPG GA GAPG PP Pct. PK Pct. Overall
1. Maine 24 22 1 1 45 162 6.75(1) 56 2.33(1) 222 (1) 87.4 (1) 42-1-2
2. Boston University 24 18 5 1 37 126 5.25(2) 84 3.50(2) 21.8(2) 81.5(2) 29-9-2
3.  New Hampshire 24 11 11 2 24 102 4.25(3) 99 4.13(3) 17.0 (5) 78.8 (4) 18-17-3
4. UMass Lowell 24 10 13 1 21 100 4.17 (4) 100 4.17 (4) 15.0 (8) 79.9 (3) 20-17-2
Providence 24 9 12 3 21 91 3.79 (5) 109 4.54 (5) 15.4 (7) 77.6 (5) 16-16-4
6. Merrimack 24 8 16 0 16 85 3.54(7) 141 5.88 (8) 19.8 (3) 72.9 (7) 14-20-2
7. Boston College 24 6 15 3 15 80 3.33(8) 120 5.00 (6) 16.5 (6) 75.2 (6) 9-24-5
8. Northeastern 24 6 17 1 13 89 3.71(6) 127 5.29 (7) 17.9 (4) 70.1 (8) 10-24-1

HOCKEY EAST LEADERS

Points

1. Paul Kariya - ME

2. Jim Montgomery - ME

3. Cal Ingraham - ME

4. Shane Henry - UML
Mike Murray - UML

Goals

1. Cal Ingraham - ME

2. Chris Ferraro - ME

3. Jim Montgomery - ME
Brian Ridolfi - PC
David Sacco - BU

63
49
45
38
38

26
21
17
17
17

Goals Against Average

1. Garth Snow - ME
2. Mike Dunham - ME
3. Scott Cashman - BU

2.01
2.64
3.00

4. Derek Herlofsky - BU 3.22

5. Brett Abel - UNH

Save Percentage
1. Garth Snow - ME

2. Scott Cashman - BU
3. Mike Dunham - ME
4. Brett Abel - UNH

3.64

.924
.903
.893
.889

5. Derek Herlofsky - BU .881
Dwayne Roloson - UML .881

HOCKEY EAST ALL-STARS

First Team Position Second Team
Mike Dunham - ME * G Garth Snow - ME
Chris Imes - ME * D * Kaj Linna - BU
Kevin O’Sullivan - BU D Chris Therien - PC
Paul Kariya - ME * F Rob Donovan - UNH
Jim Montgomery - ME * F Shane Henry - UML

David Sacco - BU * F
Other All-American: Cal Ingraham (ME, F)

Mike Murray - UML

HOCKEY EAST ALL-ROOKIE TEAM

Goalie: Mike Veisor, Northeastern
Defenseman: Dave Maclsaac, Maine

Defenseman: Dan McGillis, Northeastern

Forward: Chris Ferraro, Maine
Forward: Mark Goble, Merrimack
Forward: Paul Kariya, Maine

NCAA TOURNAMENT

Quarterfinals

Maine 6, Minnesota 2
Boston U. 4, No. Michigan 1

Semifinals

Lake Superior 6, Boston U. 1
Maine 4, Michigan 3 (OT)

Championship
Maine 5, Lake Superior 4
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